Uitslag Vaurien - Gold

Punten houden rekening met 2 aftrekwedstrijden
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Zeilno

ITA 36383

NED 36385

ESP 36360

ESP 36353

NED 36351

NED 36337

NED 36339

ESP 36311

POR 36384

ESP 36282

NED 36327

ITA 36387

SVK 36346

NED 36340

ITA 36386

NED 36338

ESP 36264

NED 36382

ESP 36335

GER 36355

ESP 36305

NED 36150

GER 36154

FRA 36372

ITA 36313

POR 36397

ITA 36314

FRA 36318

FRA 36259

NED 36356

NED 36294

BEL 36333

GER 36328

ESP 36063

NED 36066

ESP 36371

ITA 36334

NED 36156

ITA 36347

Naam
Niccolo Bertola, Jacopo Izzo
Roelof Kuipers, Jelmer Kuipers
Antonio Pérez Castro, Gonzalo Martinez Rodriguez
Pablo Cabello, Javier Lago CYL ES VIDA 1
Michiel Sickler, Kristy de Leeuw
Jelmer Yntema, Jorrit Bonnema
Jelle Fokkema, Hidde Fokkema
Alfonso Leiros, Pablo Iglesias
Paulo Lima, Pedro Ferreira
Andrés Viéitez, Alejandra Suarez
Tim Spek, Fimme Veldhuis
Marco Daniele Faccenda, Lorenzo Gennari
Maro$ Baran, Karol Kalous
Thom de Haan, Nico Lochorn
Francesco Graziani, Alessandro Golinelli
Jurgen Roman, Peter de Zee
Alain Arri, Ihigo Amunarriz
Steven Sijperda, Jilles Andringa
Tirso Cerqueira, Mario Perez
Peter Lakshmanan, Amelie Burkert
Alberto Basadre, Jacobo Perez
Marije Faber, Brechtje van der Werf
Martin Lakshmanan, Hanna Wolff
Hervé Drogou, Benoit Suply
Maurizio Raffaelli, Chiara Del Vincio
Alexandre Paulino, José Lages
Francesca Magherini, Francesca Bertola
Thibault Vandrot, Gwilherm Rochefort
Yvon Quernec, Milla Quernec
Denny Réfekamp, Noa Bouwman
Femke Yntema, Femke Schiere
Yves Prince, Brice Princ
Hylke Sasse, Janna Riffeler
Paula Gonzalez Esteban, Miriam Gonzalez Esteban

Alwin Lochorn, Amarins Schiere

Jose Ignacio Fernandez Ballest, Jose Enrique Reyes Palacin

Marco Aureli, Marco Crecchi
Janine de Haan, Roza Kooystra

Alessio Morelli, Virginia Magherini

Punten
20,0
21,0
36,0
37,0
48,0
71,0

100,0
101,0
102,0
105,0
111,0
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201,0
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264,0
272,0
279,0
287,0
290,0

297,0
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